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Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required

Accounting Operations

2243 9798385145638 QuickBooks 2024 w/Cirrus TX & Access Code $192.35 X 1st
2146 9781305669840 College Accounting, 22nd Ed Cengage NOWv2 $89.70 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
Administrative Office Specialist
2044 9780357125717 MindTap: The Office $155.76 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
Advanced Automotive Service Tech T-Ten
1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
Applied Information Technology
2231 CertMaster Learn Tech+/IT Fundamentals Pro $82.96 X 1st
2445 CertMaster Learn A+ Core 1 & Core 2 $132.98 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
Auto Collision Technology Technician
2308 9781645646846 Auto Body Repair Technology BUNDLE $196.10 X 1st
2487 ASE Test Prep B2-B6 PACKAGE $154.27 X See Teachel
2071 Quantum Flashlight $35.37 X 1st
1923 Pencil Blower $13.33 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
Automotive Service Technology
2301 Automotive Technology TX, 7th Ed $184.45 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
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Business Management & Analysis

2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
Carpentry
2215 9780137483136 Core: Intro To Basic Construction, 6th Ed $43.00 X 1st
2012 9780134841465 Carpentry | - ETEXT $43.00 X 1st
2466 9780134841458 Carpentry Il - ETEXT $43.00 X 2nd
1999 9780134428093 Carpentry Il - ETEXT $43.00 X See Teacher
2321 9780134428109 Carpentry IV - ETEXT $43.00 X See Teachel
2399 2” Binder White $5.40 X 1st
2233 Table of Context Dividers $5.35 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
Central Sterile Processing Technician
2091 Sterile Process TX & WK, 9th Ed $144.70 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $0.89 X 1st
2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
2030 ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL $8.79 X See Teacher
2038 ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X $11.25 X See Teacher
Cloud Computing & Virtualization
2231 CertMaster Learn Tech+/IT Fundamentals Pro $82.96 X 1st
2445 Certmaster Learn A+ Core 1 & Core 2 $132.98 X 1st
2553 CertMaster Perform For Cloud + $208.62 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
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32 GB Flash Drive $4.69
Court Reporting
Sten-Ed Theory PKG #2 $155.39
Computer Headset $4.55
Culinary Arts & Hospitality
On Cooking TX, 7th Ed w/MyLab $164.99
ServSafe, 8th Edition $105.83
Mastering Nutrition and Nutrition & You eText $107.30
Knife Set (8 Piece) $123.50
Pocket Thermometer $6.88
Garnishing Kit (8 Piece w/Case) $70.29
Voucher for ServSafe Essentials $43.10
CW Chef's JACKET (Sizes S - XL) $25.50
CW Chef's JACKET (Sizes 2XL - 3XL) $28.00
ATC Culinary T-Shirt SM - XL $9.25
ATC Culinary T-Shirt (2 XL - 3 XL) $11.50
Chef PANTS - ALL SIZES $28.67
Chef's White Apron $10.37
Chef’s Checked Hat $9.75
Culinary Hat w/ATC Culinary Logo $13.50
Database Application Development & Programing
CIW JavaScript Specialist $196.10
CertMaster Learn Tech+/IT Fundamentals Pro $82.96
Starting Out w/Programing Logic & Design, 6th Ed $203.93
Computer Headset $4.55

32 GB Flash Drive $4.69

Req. Opt.
X

X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Term Required
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
See Teacher
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
Dental Assisting Technology & Management
2082 9781616697686 Modern Dental Assisting TX & WB BUNDLE 14th $207.29 X 1st
2014 9780323873901 Dental Instruments: Pocket Guide, 8th Ed $54.41 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $0.89 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
2511 Dental Utility Gloves SM - XL $28.29 X 1st
2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
2030 ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL $8.79 X 1st
2038 ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X $11.25 X 1st
2067 Health Lab Coat XS - XL $26.27 X 1st
2099 Health Lab Coat 2XL - 4XL $26.27 X 1st
Drafting
2287 9781305659728 Engineering Drawing and Design, 6th Ed $227.37 X 1st
2168 9781285165738 Architectural Drafting and Design, 7th Ed $227.37 X 1st
2130 Protractor $1.37 X 1st
1915 Scientific Calculator - TI-30XA $14.85 X See Teachet
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
Electricity
2064 9798214115818 NEC 2023 with EZ Tabs $204.30 X 1st
2066 9780357766965 Electrical Wiring Residential 2023 $171.75 X 1st
2058 9781284275919 Ugly’s Electrical Reference 2023 $22.67 X 1st
2068 Key Word Index for NEC 2023 $29.20 X 1st

1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
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Electrocardiograph Technology
2116 9780323794251 ECG’s Made Easy $96.36 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $0.89 X 1st
2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
2030 ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL $8.79 X 1st
2038 ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X $11.25 X 1st
Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration
2150 9798888174890 Modern Refrigeration & Air Conditioning, 22nd Ed $194.57 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
2291 Colored Pencils $2.50 X 1st
Hemodialysis Technician
2175 Core Curriculum for Dialysis Tech, 7th Ed $62.59 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $0.89 X 1st
2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
2030 ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL $8.79 X 1st
2038 ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X $11.25 X 1st

Legal Administrative Specialist
2125 9780357619254 Law Office Technology, 9th Ed $217.12 X 1st
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Book Title/Supply Name
NALS Basic Manual For Legal Professional, 16th
Computer Headset
32 GB Flash Drive
Machining Technologies
Tooling U Access Code365 Day
Immerse2lLearn
Safety Glasses
32 GB Flash Drive
Medical Administrative Specialist

MindTap MOSS 4.0
MindTap Understanding Health Ins 2024, 2 Terms,
Kinn’s The Administrative Medical Assist, 15th Ed
Computer Headset
32 GB Flash Drive

Medical Assisting
Kinn’s Medical Assisting BUNDLE
Simtics1 YR Online Access Code
ECG’s Made Easy
CPR Valve
Student Medical Kit (5 PC Kit)
Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL
Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL
Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL
Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL
ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL
ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X

Price
$92.23
$4.55
$4.69

$247.05
$165.00
$8.37
$4.69

$262.60
$139.08
$196.40
$4.55
$4.69

$566.81
$131.76
$96.36
$0.89
$42.50
$23.55
$20.45
$26.60
$23.59
$8.79
$11.25

Req. Opt.
X
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X

Term Required
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
See Teacher
1st
1st
1st
See Teachel
See Teacher
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Book #

2083
2284
2582
2089
2029
2025
2432
2167
2531

1976
2283
2280
2531
2237
2248
1929
2059
2030
2038
2115
2065

2231
2172

ISBN #

9781584269793
9780443107795
9780323871730
VLENCO1

9781584269700
9781556485220
9781640163041
9781584269151

9781975184773
9781604251548
9781604251555

Book Title/Supply Name
Medical Coder Biller

Health Information Mgmt (HIM), 7th Ed. TX
The Language of Medicine TX, 13th Ed
Structure & Function of the Body, TX 17th Ed
AHIMA Virtual Lab
Documentation For Health Records, 3rd Ed.
ICD-10-CM and ICD-10-PCS Coding Handbook
Current Procedural Terminology & HCPCS
Principles of Healthcare Reimb. TX, 8th Ed
CPR Valve

Mental Health Technician
Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing 9th Ed
Nursing Assisting TX, 6th Ed
Nursing Assisting WB, 6th Ed
CPR Valve
Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL
Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL
Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL
Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL
ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL
ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X
Student Medical Kit (5 PC Kit)
Watch with 2nd Hand

Network Support Services
CertMaster Learn Tech+/IT Fundamentals Pro
CertMaster Perform Network+

Price

$116.14
$119.97
$81.67
$91.50
$99.28
$113.92
$99.89
$99.80
$0.89

$97.75
$69.48
$23.61

$0.89
$23.55
$20.45
$26.60
$23.59

$8.79
$11.25
$42.50
$14.85

$82.96
$132.98

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

X

X

Req. Opt.

X

Term Required

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

See Teachet
See Teacher
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1st
1st
1st
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See Teacher
See Teacher

1st
1st
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2445 CertMaster Learn A+ Core 1 & Core 2 $132.98 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
Patient Care Assistant
2283 9781616697686 Nursing Assisting TX, 6th Ed $69.48 X 1st
2280 9781604251555 Nursing Assisting WB, 6th Ed $23.61 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $0.89 X 1st
2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
Patient Care Technician
2340 9780323794855 Fundamentals for PCT TX, 2nd Ed $111.27 X 1st
2161 9780323831284 Fundamentals for PCT WB, 2nd Ed $46.50 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $0.89 X 1st
2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
2030 ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL $8.79 X 1st
2038 ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X $11.25 X 1st
Pharmacy Technician
1955 9780323734073 Pharmacy Technician TX, 7th Ed $115.99 X 1st
1956 9780323734080 Pharmacy Technician WB, 7th Ed $64.82 X 1st
2032 9780323430883 Math Calculations For Pharmacy Tech $94.41 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $0.89 X 1st
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2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
2030 ATC Health Science T-Shirt SM - XL $8.79 X 1st
2038 ATC Health Science T-Shirt 2X - 4X $11.25 X 1st
Plumbing
1989 9781645646716 Modern Plumbing TX & WB, 9th Ed $157.54 X 1st
2268 21 IPC Commentary $208.10 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $8.37 X 1st
Practical Nursing
2315 Clayton’s Pharmacology & Davis's Drug Guide $153.27 X 2nd
2036 9781719642859 Taber's Cyclopedic Dictionary, 24th Ed $59.66 X 1st
2386 9780443425240 Fundamental Concepts & Skills 7th Ed $254.26 X 1st
2153 Structure & Function of the Body, 17th Ed TX & WB $131.41 X 1st
2441 Intro to Maternity & Pediatric Nursing, 9th Ed TX & $169.10 X 5th
2446 9780443170645 Medical Surgical Nursing, 8th Ed TX & SG $158.95 X 2nd
2437 9781719642958 Anatomy Pocket Guide, 4th Ed $47.51 X 1st
2531 CPR Rescue Mask Adapter $0.89 X 1st
2237 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck XS - XL $23.55 X 1st
2248 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic XS - XL $20.45 X 1st
1929 Uniform Scrub Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $26.60 X 1st
2059 Uniform Scrub Pants Elastic 2XL-4XL $23.59 X 1st
2067 Health Lab Coat XS - XL $26.27 X 1st
2099 Health Lab Coat 2XL - 4XL $25.57 X 1st
2115 Student Medical Kit (5 PC Kit) $42.50 X 1st
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2065 Watch with 2nd Hand $14.85 X 1st
1952 Pulse Oximeter $17.59 X 1st
2387 Digital Thermometer $4.65 X 1st
2023 Disposable Pen Light (Incl w/5PC Kit) $3.60 X 1st
1943 5.5” Bandage Scissors (Incl w/5PC Kit) $5.97 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st

Web Develop
2231 CertMaster Learn Tech+/IT Fundamentals Pro $82.96 X See Teacher
2127 Photoshop CC Ebook $43.90 X See Teachet
2084 Dreamweaver CC Ebook $43.90 X See Teachel
2151 HTML 5 and CSS, 8th Edition TX $189.22 See Teachel
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2179 32 GB Flash Drive $4.69 X 1st
Welding Technology

2276 Welding Protection KIT $152.30 X See Teacher
2289 Welding Helmet $93.00 X See Teachet

2567 9781635636819 Welding Print Reading $119.33 X See Teachel



